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S.N. ROLL NO. KAME DOB GENDER DOMl. CAT. PH PHT SELECTION
REMARK

1 190211100102 RITU PATEL 04-Dec-94 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO UR_F '

2 190211100116
BALMUKUND
PATEL

03-)un-81 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.0 "

3 190211100908 SUNITA Ol-Aug-89 FEMALE YES UR NO NO UR_F '

4 190211101377 SAPNA MISHRA 28-Oct-89 FEMALE NO UR NO NO UR_F_0 -

s 190211101066 CLLAB CHAND Ol-Nov-88 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.O

6 190211101029
VIRENDRA

KUMAR.
12-Aug-93 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.0 '

7 190211100473 MOTIRAM SAHU 13-)an-92 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.O '
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9 190211101465 NURULHAQUE 04-Sep-86 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.O -

9 190211101456
PUSHPLATA

KANWAR
15-Aug-92 FEMALE YES ST NO NO UR.F .

10 190211101308
VANDNA

SHARMA
02-Peb-90 FEMALE YES UR NO NO UR_F '

11 190211100228
AMIT KUMAR

BHOY
lO-Sep-93 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.0 -

12 190211100939
SATYAVRAT

TRIPATHI
20-May-90 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.O ^

13 190211100342 RICHASAGNE 06-May-86 FEMALE YES UR NO NO UR.F '

14 190211100364 SWETA DAVE 02-0ct-83 FEMALE YES UR NO NO UR_F

IS 190211100196
RAIESH KUMAR

LAHRE
12-)un-90 MALE YES SC NO NO UR.0 '

16 190211100178
VARUN KUMAR

KUSHWAHA
28-|an-e8 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.O -

17 190211100661
ARCHANA

MARKAM
30-Dec-85 FEMALE YES SC NO NO UR.F -

18 190211100987
SHRIIAL KUMAR

SHARMA
14-)ul-93 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.0 ,

19 190211100740

RAJESHWARl

PRABHA

LAHARE

07-May-90 FEMALE YES SC NO NO UR.F -

20 190211100181
MINESH KUMAR

PATEL
21-|an-91 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.0 ■»

21 190211100664 RAKHITHAKUR 04-Aug-82 FEMALE YES UR NO NO UR.F -

22 190211100962
PREETI SINGH

PARIHAR
12-0ec-86 FEMALE YES UR NO NO UR.F •

23 190211101038
PRAMOD KUMAR
KURRE

12-)an-94 MALE YES SC NO NO UR.0 '

24 190211100325
MAHESHWAR
SINGH SAHU

04-Apr-88 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.O

25 190211101026 RINKU IHAMTA 02-Mar-90 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.0 -

26 190211101253 RENUKASiNHA 06-Mar-96 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO UR.F .

27 190211100382 AVINASH SINGH 17-Dec-94 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.0 ^

28 190211100944
SHWETA
KAUSHIK

21-Dee-85 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO UR.F -

29 190211100035 ADESH GUPTA 17-(un-9S MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.O '

30 190211100040
ISHWARPRASAD

SAHU
0S-|un-94 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.0 -

31 190211101351
DHANANIAY
PANDEY

l5-|ul-86 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.O -

32 190211100503
BHABITA
MANDAVi

12-Oct-94 FEMALE YES ST NO NO UR.F '

33 190211100819
SHANTI KUMARI
RAIWADE 01-|ul-88 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO UR.F '

34 190211100653 DOLLY SONl 13-Iiil-8B FEMALE YES OBC NO NO UR.F -

3S 190211100344 IFRA ZOOMI 06-Jun-90 FEMALE NO UR NO NO UR.F.0 -

36 190211100803 KHUSHABU 20-Aug-94 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO UR.F '

37 190211100605
DEEPIKA
DHRUVE

20-Dec-93 FEMALE YES ST NO NO UR.F -

38 190211101095
CHANDAN
GUPTA

02-May-89 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.O -■

39 190211100002
ROSHAN UL
SAHU

01-Aug-9S MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.O '

40 190211100638 UDAY 03-|an-96 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.O '

41 190211101223
VAIBHAV

KUMAR
23-Feb-91 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.O ,

42 190211101476
RATANESH
KUMAR

16-Dec-92 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.O -

43 190211100037 SHYAMBIHARI
YADAV

lO-Iul-93 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.0 •

44 190211100911 ASHISHMISHRA lS-Aug-95 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.O '

45 190211101305
VISHAL
VARSHNEY

04-Iul-94 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.0 -■
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46 190211100600 AMARNATH 02-Feb-89 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.O .

47 190211100279
DEEPIKA

TRIPATHI
ll-Nov-91 FEMALE NO UR NO NO UR.F.O -

46 190211100732
AMIT KUMAR

SINGH
20-|u!-93 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.O -

49 190211100297 DEEPIKA Ol-Aug-94 FEMALE NO UR NO NO UR.F.O -

SO 190211100125 RANIANA SINGH Ol-Aug-85 FEMALE YES UR NO NO UR.F.O -

51 190211100158
UMASHANKAR

SAHU
13-Mar-94 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.O .

52 190211101245
KHUSBOO

DHRUV
ll-)un-85 FEMALE YES ST NO NO UR.F.0 .

S3 190211100217 KANCHAN RAIAK 24-Mar-79 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO UR.F.0 -

54 190211100011
MAHESHWAR

DAS VAISHNAVA
08-Aug-94 MALE YES OBC NO NO UR.O '

55 190211100292
PRADEEP

KUMARSAHU
21-Oct-76 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O -

56 190211100989 ALKA KAUSHIK 26-Jan-86 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.F '

57 190211100108 V1VEK)A!SWAL 30-NOV-81 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O '•

58 190211101061 AN)ANA KHARE 21-NOV-89 FEMALE YES SC NO NO SC.F '

59 190211100636 BALRAMSAHU 23-Mar-8B MALE YES DBC NO NO OBC.O -

60 190211101110
TIKENDRA

KUMAR VERMA
03-Aug-87 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O '

61 190211100294
ARUN KUMAR

SAHU
ll-Aug-85 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O -

62 190211100054

TILESHWER

PRASAD

CHANDRA

30-Sep-89 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O '

63 190211100590
ANNAPURNA

YADAV
17-)un-84 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.F -

64 190211100470
IITESH KUMAR

SAHU
29-Oct-87 MALE YES OBC NO YES OBC.O •

65 190211100269 KOUSHAL NAIK 26-0ct-94 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O .

66 190211100123
MAHENDAR

SINGH
26-|un-96 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O .

67 190211100240
VIBHUTI KUMAR

KSHETRAGYA
19-Dec-86 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O '

68 190211100229

RACHVENDRA

KUMAR

DEWANGAN

24-0ct-9S MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O '

69 190211I00S19
RACHANA

CHOUDHARY
20-Feb-77 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.F -

70 190211100189
SANIAY KUMAR

KURREY
03-Mar-89 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O

71 190211100168 DIL KUMAR. 05-|ul-93 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O ^

72 190211101473
AADESH

PRAIAPATI
22-May-91 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O '

73 190211101114
BINDURANI

SINGH
07-Ian-89 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -■

74 190211101185
KHUSHi
DEWANGAN 22-Aug-63 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.F -

75 190211100151 DILESHWAR
PRASAD

01-)ul-94 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O ^

76 190211100861 PANKAJ KUMAR 30-)an-92 MALE YES OBC NO NO 0BC.0 '

77 190211100406
T0M8SHWAR
SINGH SAHU 20-Mar-78 MALE YES OBC NO YES 0BC.0 -

78 190211100304 PANKAI
BHARATI I6-I11I-94 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O -

79 190211100614 CHANDRESH 08-Aug-g3 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.O '

80 190211100226
DEEPIKA
MAHOBIYA

03-Dec-84 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.F '

81 190211100948
KESHAWRAM
AADIL

2O-N0V-86 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O -

82 190211100119 OLRITA TIRKEY 23-)ul-91 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F '

83 190211101086 MUKESH KURRE 06-|ul-93 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O '

Page 3 of 6

0sU

RAD PDF
Highlight

RAD PDF
Highlight

RAD PDF
Highlight

RAD PDF
Highlight

RAD PDF
Highlight

RAD PDF
Highlight



84 190211100933
MANJUSHREE
CHERPA

02-|ul-87 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -

85 190211101450
MONiYAWATl

MONIYAWATl
03-Apr-92 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F •'

86 190211101255 VIKRAM SINGH 04-]ul-B8 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O -

87 190211100793
BHUPENDRA

SINGH PAINKRA
29-Sep-90 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O '

88 190211100546 MANNU LAL 10-)an-95 MALE YES ST NO NO ST,0 -•

89 190211101149
RAVISHANKAR

CHAUHAN
18-Mar-88 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O -

90 190211100477 SAVITRI 21-Feb-74 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -

91 190211100180 AR)UN SINGH 07-|ul-95 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O '

92 190211100276
KISHOR KUMAR

TANDAN
12-Iun-93 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O '

93 190211100112

lAGANNATH

PRASAD

SURYAWANSHI

05-Ian-81 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O '

94 190211100928
lAGMOHAN
SAHU

17-Oct-BO MALE YES OBC NO YES UR.PH.OL *

95 190211101439
AfAY KUMAR

CHOUHAN
24-Aug-86 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O -•

96 190211100988
ROSELINE

XALXO
26-)un-90 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F

97 190211100003 ROSKAN KUMAR ie-Feb-91 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O -

98 190211100006
VIJAY SHANKAR

PATRB
03-|3n-88 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.O '

99 190211100242 ANUNAVTOPPO 26-Feb-91 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -

100 190211101271 VEENATHAKUR 22-Feb-83 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -

101 190211100301 DR. MAMTA 02-Oct-86 FEMALE YES SC NO NO SC.F -

102 190211101222
KHUSHBOO

KHALKHO
16-Dec-88 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -

103 190211101018 LAXMi SINGH 01-Jul-8S FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -

104 190211100145 HARKUMARI 17-)an-95 FEMALE YES OBC NO YES UR.PH.OA '

105 190211100172
DIVYAPRATIMA

LAKRA
16-Apr-89 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F

106 190211101412 ANU)A KUlUR 17-Mar-92 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F '

107 190211100232 MAMSHAKUlUR 18-|ul-93 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -

o
CD

190211101165
ANKUSH

KERKETTA
13-Aug-90 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O -

109 190211100772
PRECTI LATA

MIN2
14-Sep-80 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -

110 190211100064
MADHULIKA

TIGCA
17-Sep-8g FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F -

111 190211100463 YAMINI DEVI 22-)un-94 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O -

112 190211100300
SUSHAMA

CHALKI
14-Aug-81 FEMALE YES SC NO NO SC.F -

113 190211100111
KALYANI

DHRUW
07-Aug-91 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O '

114 190211101470 MONIKA 09-Sep-91 FEMALE YES SC NO NO SC.F -

115 190211100343
CHITRASEN

THAKUR
15-NOV-94 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O ..

116 190211100483
SURENDRA

KUMAR
16-)an-93 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O -

117 190211100982
AKANKSHA

KASHYAP
05-Mar-95 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O -

lie 190211100078
SURYA DEV

MARAVI
08-NOV-B9 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O -

119 190211100109
LAXMI GAURi

KUJUR
22-NOV-87 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O '

120 190211100286
CHITRALEKHA

KODOPI
31-Dec-84 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O '

121 190211100218
PRATIMA

KANWAR
07-Aug-95 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O -
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122 190211100857 KAVITAGAHEER Ol-Iul-94 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O '

123 190211100013 HARIEBT SINGH 04-|ul-93 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O ^

124 190211100216 ALOKTOPPO U-jan-90 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O «-

125 190211100454
AMBIKA

THAKUR
15-Feb-88 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O .

126 190211101108 ASTHATIRKEY 08-ful-96 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O y

127 190211100174
ANURADHA

TIRKEY
28-)un-91 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O '

128 190211101192
SANDEEP

KUMAR NETAM
03-[an-93 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O ,

129 190211100695 UMA 23-|un-8B FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O .

130 190211100849
A]AY KUMAR

KANWAR
20-|ul-88 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O -

131 190211100247 HARISHANKAR. 20-Aug-95 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O '•

132 190211100007
SURA) KUMAR
PAIKARA

30-Mar-94 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O -

133 190211100345

PURUSHOTTAM

RATTURAM

BHUAARYA

21-Ian-95 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O '

134 190211100048
LOKESHWARl

RATHIA
09-Mar-93 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O -

135 190211100363
VIRENDRA

KUMAR
l8-|an-89 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O -

136 190211101104
EMMAANIALI

MINI
03-Feb-92 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O .•

137 190211100572 RITUSORI 26-Dec-88 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O /■

138 190211100777 CULESHWAR
SINGH

21-Aug-94 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.O -

139 190211100235 MANiSHA TIGER 16-0ct-92 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.F.O '

140 190211100071 LAKESH KUMAR
lANCDE

ll-Dec-87 MALE YES SC NO YES SC.PK.OL '

S.N. ROLL NO. NAME DOB GENDER DOML CAT, PH PHT SELECTION
REMARK

1 190211101281 MOKIM
BHARDWAI

28-NOV-92 FEMALE NO UR NO NO UR.W ,

2 190211100776 PRAVIN KUMAR
TlWARl

08-Mar-84 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.W

3 190211100069 PRACHITIWARI 13-0ct-92 FEMALE YES UR NO NO UR.W

4 190211101119 SHUBHRA
TlWARl

23-Aug-82 FEMALE YES UR NO NO UR.W

5 190211100656 ABHISHEK
KUMAR

26-Dec-94 MALE NO UR NO NO URW

6 190211100246 AKHILESH
TlWARl

12-Apr-88 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.W

7 190211100509 RAJNISH BHARTl lO-Aug-95 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.W

8 190211100089 RAVI SHANKAR
SINGH

15-May-87 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.W

9 190211100374 ASHISHDVIVEDI 15-]ul-89 MALE NO UR NO NO UR.W .

10 190211100501 SWATI MISHRA 23-Feb-92 FEMALE NO UR NO NO UR.W ,

11 190211100034 MANTOSH
KUMAR SINHA

ll-)ul-80 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.W

12 190211100396 REKHAYADAV 15-Jul-95 FEMALE NO UR NO NO UR.W ,

13 190211100383 WASIM AKRAM 04-]ul-87 MALE YES UR NO NO UR.W .

14 190211100127 ABHISHEK
SINGH CHANDBL

lB-lul-82 MALE YES UR NO YES UR.W ,

15 190211100672 jlPSI CHANDRA ll-|an-90 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.W .

16 190211101414 NARENDRA
KUMAR.

21-)un-94 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.W ^

17 190211101178 MADHU
MANIKPURI

18-Oct-87 FEMALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.W
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le 190211100164 MUKESH KUMAR

SAHU

26-Mar-94 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.W -

19 190211100556 CHITESHWAR

lANGHEL

14-May-92 MALE YES OBC NO NO OBC.W ^

20 190211100081 DEEPAK KUMAR

KURREY

03-Ian-90 MALE YES SC NO NO SC.W ,

21 190211100008 RAKESH KUMAR

lANGADE

21-NOV-95 MALE YES SC NO NO sc.w

22 190211100200 SATYAWATl RAY 20-Oct-94 FEMALE YES SC NO NO SC.W

23 190211100238 RISHUIANCDE Ol-Nov-92 FEMALE YES SC NO NO sc.w X

24 190211101276 NIHARIKASOR] 22-NOV-87 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.W ^

25 190211100157 UMESH KUMAR

BHACAT

Ol-Dec-89 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.W

26 190211100022 REENAPAfNKRA 24-Feb-93 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.W ^

27 190211100118 CHAMELl

PAINKRA

08-Oct-93 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.W ^

28 190211100018 UVKESH

KUMAR

09-Aug-92 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.W

29 19021U01107 DiMPLEDHRUW 13-Ian-90 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.W

30 190211100036 CYANENDRA

KUMAR SINGH

19-]ul-92 MALE YES ST NO NO STW

31 190211100608 YUKESH KUMAR

DHRUW

03-May-93 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.W ,

32 190211100744 SNEHA

BHANDARI

08-Sep-87 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.W ^

33 190211100999 SADHANAMIN) 08-Feb-89 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.W _

34 190211100063 TARAKUMARY

SIDAR

lS-|un-91 FEMALE YES ST NO NO ST.W ..

35 19021110145! SUSHIL KUMAR

BHOI

14-Mar-80 MALE YES ST NO NO ST.W ,
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